Ludlow Volunteer Firefighters Association

234 Oak Street **Ludlow, KY 41016**



WE ARE PLEASED AND AUTHORIZE DAVE GARLAND TO REPRESENT THE **LUGIOW Volunteer Firefighters Association.** This door-knocking campaign is a legitimate fundraiser and has the approval of the department's officers. Don't hesitate to call <u>581-8600</u> for Verification.

PROCEEDS FROM THE FUND-DRIVE WILL BE ALLOCATED TO OUR **VOLUNTEER FUND ACCOUNT**. THIS ACCOUNT IS USED FOR ACQUIRING recruiting, retention, training materials and supplies. SUNDRY ITEMS (*uniform accessories, meals, drinks and supplies for these events including the annual picnic and the recreation room.*)

WE ARE ASKING FOR A CONTRIBUTION OF **\$20.00** FOR THE PURPOSE OF **RAISING FUNDS TO BETTER SERVE THE COMMUNITY.** PROCEEDS WILL AIDE OUR VOLUNTEERS WITH OBTAINING NECESSARY ESSENTIALS FOR EVERYDAY SERVICE.

Ludiow Volunteer Firefighters Association wishes to thank everyone for their support with a "Supporter Card". Many of our local businesses are helping sponsor this fund-drive. They are <u>Giving Special Offers</u> for their <u>Products or Services</u>. Please be sure to frequent and thank our sponsors. (See Card – It's a great value - Good for one year and with no limitations)

YOUR COOPERATION IS DEEPLY NEEDED AND APPRECIATED.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING YOUR LUCIOW Volunteer Firefighters Association.

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Ludlow Volunteer Firefighters Association. (LVFA)

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL: Ludiow Fire Dept. (859) 581-8600

TO ORDER CARDS PLEASE CALL DAVE GARLAND DIRECTLY AT (513) 546-2412